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Demographics

Gender

Male | 129 (53.1%)

Female | 113 (46.5%)

Other | 1(0.4%)

Grade

3rd Grade | 71 (29.2%)
4th Grade | 68 (28.0%)
5th Grade | 97 (39.9%)
6th Grade | 5 (2.1%)
7th Grade | 1 (0.4%)

12th Grade | 1 (0.4%)
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Ethnicity

Am Indian/ AK Native | 13 (6.6%)
Asian | 85 (42.9%)

Blk / Afr American | 2 (1.0%)
Hisp/Lat of any race | 1 (0.5%)
White | 75 (37.9%)

Two or more races | 22 (11.1%)

Absenses

Never | 185 (76.1%)

1 Day | 37 (15.2%)

2-4Days | 17 (7.0%)

5 or more Days | 4 (1.6%)

Cascade Ridge Elementary

English at Home

Always | 112 (46.1%)

Most of the time | 80 (32.9%)

Sometimes | 42 (17.3%)

Rarely or never | 9 (3.7%)

After High School

Attend a four-year college | 4 (57.1%)

Attend a community college | 1 (14.3%)

Attend a vocational school | 1 (14.3%)

Don’t Know | 1 (14.3%)
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Cascade Ridge Elementary

Student Remote Learning Engagement Survey

I know how to get help from my teacher when | am in a breakout room 11% 3%

! receivetim6|yfeedba(:kon mylearning _ a7% > I
I know where to look to find feedback on my assignments/ | know 23% 9%
where to look to see how | am doing at school

am Iearning el during remote |earning _ 0% 8% I
| am easily able to access my teacher when needed/ | can talk to my 36% 9%
teacher when needed

I know my options for improving my grades / | know how | can improve 37% 9%

my grades

| am given opportumtlestmmprove and resubmit my work /| can redo 30% 9%

work that | did not do well

| complete assignments successfully _ 39% 14% I
I am comfortable asking my teacher(s) for help /| feel good about 29% 13%

asking my teacher(s) for help

| read the feedback on my assignments (Secondary Only) _ 29% 14% _
My grades accurately reflect my learning (Secondary Only) - 29% 43% -
B Amost Always True Oftan True Sormetimes True 0 Seldom Tree [l Almost Never True
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Student Remote Learning Engagement Survey

My learning has been helped by...
Live, synchronous instruction / Live video lessons with my teacher _
Recorded videos of live instruction / Recorded videos of my teacher -7%)

Using Canvas (Secondary Only) |5(2.1%)

Pre-recorded videos -6.0%)

Structured learning activities / Learning activities such as Lexia, iR.. -

Opportunities to collaborate with peers / Working with other kids -

Small groups / Small group sessions

Assignments / Assignments and work completed offline

| am able to effectively learn in... (Secondary Only)

Social Studies n=5 (83%)
English/Language Arts n=4 (67%)
Physical Education n=3 (50%)
Science n=2 (33%)
World Language n=1(17%)
Music n=1(17%)
Math n=1(17%)
Arts n=1(17%)

How much independent work are you asked to do outside of scheduled class time
per class per week? (Please give the average amount per class assigned.) /
How much homework do you have outside of the normal school day?

60-90 min per week [24(8.9%)
90 min or more per week l (3.3%)

0-30 min per week

30-60 min per week
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Cascade Ridge Elementary

| access my teacher for help in the following ways / | talk with my teacher in the
following ways

Then"set office hours /| lget 172 (72.3%)
help in small group sessions

Through Canvas/ | get help o
through Seesaw or Teams LezEde)
Through email /1 email my

[0)
teacher when | need help LLzi7 %)

This fall I have asked my teacher(s) for help

Not at all 8(3.3%)

1-3Times 84 (34.6%)
4-6 Times 76(31.3%)
7-10 Times 36 (14.8%)
More than 10 Times 39(16.0%)

How often are you on another device, social media or games while attending live
instruction? /
How often are you on another device, social media or games during class?

Every Period / Most of the time Il (4.5%)

At Least Daily / Once a day ..9%)

A Few Times a Week -6%)
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